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072014510001066-1  TUCUMA CAMINHOES, MAQUINAS E SERVICOS LTDA                                  151905975  CERAT 
REDENÇÃO
072014510001072-6  FABIANA CALCADOS LTDA - ME                                                  151488827  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510001077-7  F E G FERREIRA & CIA LTDA                                                   152598472  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510001078-5  MM RESTAURANTES E PIZZARIA LTDA                                             152569626  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510001085-8  ALBERNAZ & VIDIGAL LTDA - ME                                                153076461  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510001088-2  RESTAURANTE PIMENTEL FREITAS LTDA ME                                        153558660  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510001089-0  JOAO CANDIDO CARVALHO - ME                                                  153642181  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510001090-4  L. F. LIMA MOVEIS ME                                                        153673184  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510001091-2  DORALICE BATISTA SILVA                                                      153933550  CERAT REDENÇÃO
072014510001092-0  W. SILVA BARBOSA                                                            153972467  CERAT REDENÇÃO
082014510000028-7  V M R MEDEIROS                                                              151814066  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000036-8  SOARES & CASTRO LTDA EPP                                                    151771308  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000044-9  STYLE COMERCIO DE VESTUARIO LTDA - EPP                                      152893210  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000050-3  JB VIDRACARIA LTDA - ME                                                     151844844  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000054-6  J A SPINOZA COMERCIO                                                        152233911  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000059-7  MARIA DA PUREZA ALCANTARA SOARES                                            152577319  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000061-9  FLOR BRANCA COMERCIO DE VESTUARIO LTDA ME               152654585  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000069-4  JOSE G DA CUNHA - EPP                                                       151890617  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000075-9  JUAREZ DE CARVALHO COSTA                                                    151779490  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000077-5  J D A SILVA COMERCIO                                                        152233814  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000080-5  FRANCIMAR GOMES CONCEICAO                                                   152390162  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000088-0  J B DE SANTANA ME                                                           152795855  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000091-0  ARY COMERCIO DO VESTUARIO LTDA- ME                                          152928995  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000095-3  V. P. DE PAIVA COMERCIO - ME                                                153478969  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000096-1  F C RESTAURANTE E CHURRASCARIA LTDA ME                                      153617896  CERAT 
PARAGOMINAS
082014510000097-0  MARISA TEIXEIRA DO NASCIMENTO - ME                                          153587989  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000106-2  M S FALCON DA SILVA                                                         152001808  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000112-7  R. L. COMERCIO DE TECIDOS LTDA                                              152527591  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000123-2  ELVIS A. DA COSTA - ME                                                      153396482  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000124-0  J G DA SILVA COMERCIO DE CONFECCOES - ME                                    153516160  CERAT 
PARAGOMINAS
082014510000137-2  M A DOS REIS MELO COMERCIO EPP                                              152871632  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000138-0  M F AMORIM ME                                                               152872132  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000141-0  PAULO C.S. BARBOSA-ME                                                       153420634  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000151-8  AZEVEDO E REIS LTDA                                                         152474013  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000155-0  COMERCIO DE SORVETES CREBOM LTDA ME                                         152628371  CERAT 
PARAGOMINAS
082014510000158-5  EMILIA COMERCIO DE PANIFICACAO LTDA ME                                      153104341  CERAT 
PARAGOMINAS
082014510000168-2  ANTONIO AUDENIR PAIER EPP                                                   152599843  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000175-5  TODDE EVENTOS LTDA - ME                                                     152892419  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000176-3  M. E. DA SILVA ARAUJO CONFECCOES - ME                                       153042125  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000179-8  LEOLAR MODULADOS COMERCIO DE MOVEIS LTDA.             153619430  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000186-0  R DO N SILVA COMERCIO DE MOVEIS ME                                          152605495  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000188-7  PONTO DE VISTA BOUTIQUE LTDA ME                                             152704213  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000191-7  A DE MESQUITA CUNHA VALE ME                                                 152952047  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000196-8  MARIA F. DANTAS CARVALHO - EPP                                              153394927  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000208-5  M F AMORIM ME                                                               152872132  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000216-6  TRAQUINAGEM MULTIMARCAS LTDA ME                                             153642432  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000224-7  FRANCISCO DE MESQUITA CUNHA                                                 152348212  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000229-8  ANTONIO AUDENIR PAIER EPP                                                   152599843  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000235-2  TODDE EVENTOS LTDA - ME                                                     152892419  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000237-9  ARY COMERCIO DO VESTUARIO LTDA- ME                                          152928995  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000245-0  F C RESTAURANTE E CHURRASCARIA LTDA ME                                      153617896  CERAT 
PARAGOMINAS
082014510000247-6  ARRUDA E CRUZ LTDA - ME                                                     153673540  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000251-4  JUAREZ DE CARVALHO COSTA                                                    151779490  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000253-0  SOARES & CASTRO LTDA EPP                                                    151771308  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000257-3  M S FALCON DA SILVA                                                         152001808  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000260-3  PONTO DE VISTA BOUTIQUE LTDA ME                                             152704213  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000261-1  EMILIA COMERCIO DE PANIFICACAO LTDA ME                                      153104341  CERAT 
PARAGOMINAS
082014510000266-2  TOTOLA & FORÇA LTDA.                                                        152442103  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000276-0  H. R. L. RAUBER RESTAURANTE                                                 153848910  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000277-8  JB VIDRACARIA LTDA - ME                                                     151844844  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000280-8  S P DA COSTA COMÉRCIO ME                                                    152132600  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000283-2  J B DE SANTANA ME                                                           152795855  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000287-5  M. E. DA SILVA ARAUJO CONFECCOES - ME                                       153042125  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000290-5  MARIA F. DANTAS CARVALHO - EPP                                              153394927  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000296-4  V M R MEDEIROS                                                              151814066  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000306-5  AZEVEDO E REIS LTDA                                                         152474013  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000310-3  M A DOS REIS MELO COMERCIO EPP                                              152871632  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000314-6  ELVIS A. DA COSTA - ME                                                      153396482  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000316-2  MARISA TEIXEIRA DO NASCIMENTO - ME                                          153587989  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000326-0  FRANCISCO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS VAREJO                                         151828830  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000327-8  FRANCIMAR GOMES CONCEICAO                                                   152390162  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000332-4  R. L. COMERCIO DE TECIDOS LTDA                                              152527591  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000335-9  FLOR BRANCA COMERCIO DE VESTUARIO LTDA ME                152654585  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000336-7  F M SOBRINHO LTDA ME                                                        152728627  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000343-0  V. P. DE PAIVA COMERCIO - ME                                                153478969  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000351-0  J D A SILVA COMERCIO                                                        152233814  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000371-5  J D A SILVA COMERCIO                                                        152233814  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000374-0  FRANCIMAR GOMES CONCEICAO                                                   152390162  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000385-5  OLIVEIRA & MARINHO PIZZARIA LTDA - ME.                                      153798661  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000389-8  JB VIDRACARIA LTDA - ME                                                     151844844  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000396-0  J A SPINOZA COMERCIO                                                        152233911  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000398-7  M S FALCON DA SILVA                                                         152001808  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000402-9  ANTONIO AUDENIR PAIER EPP                                                   152599843  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000406-1  J B DE SANTANA ME                                                           152795855  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000415-0  MARISA TEIXEIRA DO NASCIMENTO - ME                                          153587989  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000418-5  ARRUDA E CRUZ LTDA - ME                                                     153673540  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000420-7  V M R MEDEIROS                                                              151814066  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000423-1  S P DA COSTA COMÉRCIO ME                                                    152132600  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000425-8  SOARES & CASTRO LTDA EPP                                                    151771308  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000432-0  R. L. COMERCIO DE TECIDOS LTDA                                              152527591  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000434-7  L DE J SANTOS COMÉRCIO - ME                                                 152544593  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000437-1  STYLE COMERCIO DE VESTUARIO LTDA - EPP                                      152893210  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000439-8  M. E. DA SILVA ARAUJO CONFECCOES - ME                                       153042125  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000455-0  ARY COMERCIO DO VESTUARIO LTDA- ME                                          152928995  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000457-6  PAULO C.S. BARBOSA-ME                                                       153420634  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000469-0  AZEVEDO E REIS LTDA                                                         152474013  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000480-0  V. P. DE PAIVA COMERCIO - ME                                                153478969  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000487-8  FLOR BRANCA COMERCIO DE VESTUARIO LTDA ME            152654585  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000488-6  PONTO DE VISTA BOUTIQUE LTDA ME                                             152704213  CERAT PARAGOMINAS

082014510000493-2  HOLANDA & VIEIRA MAGAZINE LTDA ME                                           153157127  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000494-0  ELVIS A. DA COSTA - ME                                                      153396482  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000496-7  TRAQUINAGEM MULTIMARCAS LTDA ME                                             153642432  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000498-3  H. R. L. RAUBER RESTAURANTE                                                 153848910  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000509-2  M A DOS REIS MELO COMERCIO EPP                                              152871632  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000510-6  M F AMORIM ME                                                               152872132  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000517-3  EMILIA COMERCIO DE PANIFICACAO LTDA ME                                      153104341  CERAT 
PARAGOMINAS
082014510000522-0  F C RESTAURANTE E CHURRASCARIA LTDA ME                                      153617896  CERAT 
PARAGOMINAS
082014510000526-2  JUAREZ DE CARVALHO COSTA                                                    151779490  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000528-9  MARIA DA PUREZA ALCANTARA SOARES                                            152577319  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
082014510000537-8  MARIA F. DANTAS CARVALHO - EPP                                              153394927  CERAT PARAGOMINAS
092014510000190-2  A DE RESENDE PIERONI                                                        152334416  CERAT MARITUBA
092014510000191-0  D’LIRIO MODAS LTDA  - ME                                                    152518347  CERAT MARITUBA
092014510000192-9  S. N. SOARES - ME                                                           152476415  CERAT MARITUBA
092014510000202-0  L SILVA NAGATA ME                                                           152319891  CERAT MARITUBA
092014510000205-4  RIBEIRO DA SILVA & CIA LTDA                                                 152630678  CERAT MARITUBA
092014510000213-5  FERREIRA E PEREIRA LTDA                                                     150780761  CERAT MARITUBA
092014510000214-3  MONCHIK DO LAR COMERCIO E EVENTOS LTDA                                      152403310  CERAT MARITUBA
092014510000217-8  LYLIAN SOUZA MENDROT-ME                                                     152859616  CERAT MARITUBA
092014510000223-2  N. K. DE SOUZA COSTA                                                        153930616  CERAT MARITUBA
092014510000224-0  M JOSE DE ALMEIDA CALÇADOS ME                                               152173021  CERAT MARITUBA
092014510000241-0  PAULO Y NOGUCHI                                                             151895651  CERAT MARITUBA
092014510000243-7  M.H.G. DE FREITAS - EPP                                                     152436014  CERAT MARITUBA
092014510000252-6  F WARISS ROMEIRO IMPORTACAO E EXPORTACAO                                    151744017  CERAT MARITUBA
092014510000253-4  CATANI  & FILHO LTDA - ME                                                   151691770  CERAT MARITUBA
092014510000255-0  A DE OLIVEIRA MODESTO - EPP                                                 152339345  CERAT MARITUBA
092014510000258-5  DAFAZENDA GOIAS COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS ALIMENTICIOS LTDA          152595589  CERAT MARITUBA
092014510000262-3  S LIMA NASCIMENTO ME                                                        152789200  CERAT MARITUBA
092014510000264-0  A E BEZERRA ANDRADE                                                         153191880  CERAT MARITUBA
092014510000268-2  ROSA & POLICARPO LTDA                                                       151942773  CERAT MARITUBA
092014510000271-2  R B COMERCIAL DE CALCADOS LTDA                                              152498877  CERAT MARITUBA
092014510000274-7  SILVIA CORDOVIL MATOS ME                                                    152673997  CERAT MARITUBA
092014510000275-5  V L MOVEIS E DECORACOES LTDA - ME                                           152823565  CERAT MARITUBA
092014510000276-3  SACOLAO DA ECONOMIA COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS EIRELI - EPP        152936050  CERAT MARITUBA
092014510000278-0  BARATAO DOS CALCADOS LTDA - ME                                              153428325  CERAT MARITUBA
092014510000279-8  T. A. G. DE OLIVEIRA & CIA LTDA ME                                          153513837  CERAT MARITUBA
092014510000281-0  V. G. COELHO                                                                153860952  CERAT MARITUBA
092014510000287-9  BOTECO COMPUTER LTDA EPP                                                    152886907  CERAT MARITUBA
092014510000293-3  R B COMERCIAL DE CALCADOS LTDA                                              152498877  CERAT MARITUBA
092014510000300-0  R P R LOBATO RESTAURANTE E LANCHONETE ME                                    153336080  CERAT MARITUBA
092014510000302-6  T. A. G. DE OLIVEIRA & CIA LTDA ME                                          153513837  CERAT MARITUBA
092014510000307-7  M JOSE DE ALMEIDA CALÇADOS ME                                               152173021  CERAT MARITUBA
092014510000310-7  ARCOS DOURADOS COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA                                   152331832  CERAT 
MARITUBA
092014510000316-6  S DA S SANTOS ME                                                            153422165  CERAT MARITUBA
092014510000318-2  BARATAO DOS CALCADOS LTDA - ME                                              153428325  CERAT MARITUBA
092014510000320-4  N. K. DE SOUZA COSTA                                                        153930616  CERAT MARITUBA
092014510000321-2  CATANI  & FILHO LTDA - ME                                                   151691770  CERAT MARITUBA
092014510000326-3  D’LIRIO MODAS LTDA  - ME                                                    152518347  CERAT MARITUBA
092014510000327-1  M.H.G. DE FREITAS - EPP                                                     152436014  CERAT MARITUBA
092014510000330-1  SACOLAO DA ECONOMIA COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS EIRELI - EPP       152936050  CERAT MARITUBA
092014510000336-0  A DE OLIVEIRA MODESTO - EPP                                                 152339345  CERAT MARITUBA
092014510000338-7  S LIMA NASCIMENTO ME                                                        152789200  CERAT MARITUBA
092014510000341-7  BOTECO COMPUTER LTDA EPP                                                    152886907  CERAT MARITUBA
092014510000343-3  ROSA & POLICARPO LTDA                                                       151942773  CERAT MARITUBA
092014510000355-7  FERREIRA E PEREIRA LTDA                                                     150780761  CERAT MARITUBA
092014510000361-1  S. N. SOARES - ME                                                           152476415  CERAT MARITUBA
092014510000362-0  DAFAZENDA GOIAS COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS ALIMENTICIOS LTDA                      152595589  CERAT 
MARITUBA
092014510000365-4  L.P.R.COSTA ME                                                              153538864  CERAT MARITUBA
092014510000368-9  V. G. COELHO                                                                153860952  CERAT MARITUBA
092014510000372-7  A DE RESENDE PIERONI                                                        152334416  CERAT MARITUBA
092014510000378-6  F WARISS ROMEIRO IMPORTACAO E EXPORTACAO                                    151744017  CERAT MARITUBA
092014510000381-6  PAULO Y NOGUCHI                                                             151895651  CERAT MARITUBA
092014510000384-0  V L MOVEIS E DECORACOES LTDA - ME                                           152823565  CERAT MARITUBA
092014510000392-1  FERREIRA E PEREIRA LTDA                                                     150780761  CERAT MARITUBA
092014510000393-0  A DE RESENDE PIERONI                                                        152334416  CERAT MARITUBA
092014510000394-8  ARCOS DOURADOS COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA                                   152331832  CERAT 
MARITUBA
092014510000399-9  V L MOVEIS E DECORACOES LTDA - ME                                           152823565  CERAT MARITUBA
092014510000403-0  CASSIANO & CORREA CASSIANO LTDA                                             152209506  CERAT MARITUBA
092014510000404-9  A DE OLIVEIRA MODESTO - EPP                                                 152339345  CERAT MARITUBA
092014510000406-5  BOTECO COMPUTER LTDA EPP                                                    152886907  CERAT MARITUBA
092014510000408-1  V. G. COELHO                                                                153860952  CERAT MARITUBA
092014510000409-0  F WARISS ROMEIRO IMPORTACAO E EXPORTACAO                                    151744017  CERAT MARITUBA
092014510000410-3  ROSA & POLICARPO LTDA                                                       151942773  CERAT MARITUBA
092014510000413-8  M JOSE DE ALMEIDA CALÇADOS ME                                               152173021  CERAT MARITUBA
092014510000426-0  L.P.R.COSTA ME                                                              153538864  CERAT MARITUBA
092014510000431-6  S. N. SOARES - ME                                                           152476415  CERAT MARITUBA
092014510000434-0  S LIMA NASCIMENTO ME                                                        152789200  CERAT MARITUBA
092014510000443-0  PAULO Y NOGUCHI                                                             151895651  CERAT MARITUBA
092014510000446-4  A. Z. DE SOUZA SILVA COMERCIO - ME                                          152714316  CERAT MARITUBA
092014510000453-7  N. K. DE SOUZA COSTA                                                        153930616  CERAT MARITUBA
092014510000455-3  CATANI  & FILHO LTDA - ME                                                   151691770  CERAT MARITUBA
092014510000458-8  R B COMERCIAL DE CALCADOS LTDA                                              152498877  CERAT MARITUBA
092014510000459-6  D’LIRIO MODAS LTDA  - ME                                                    152518347  CERAT MARITUBA
092014510000464-2  SACOLAO DA ECONOMIA COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS EIRELI - EPP                      152936050  CERAT MARITUBA
092014510000468-5  S DA S SANTOS ME                                                            153422165  CERAT MARITUBA
092014510000470-7  L SILVA NAGATA ME                                                           152319891  CERAT MARITUBA
092014510000475-8  BARATAO DOS CALCADOS LTDA - ME                                              153428325  CERAT MARITUBA
092014510000476-6  T. A. G. DE OLIVEIRA & CIA LTDA ME                                          153513837  CERAT MARITUBA
092014510000482-0  M.H.G. DE FREITAS - EPP                                                     152436014  CERAT MARITUBA
092014510000483-9  DAFAZENDA GOIAS COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS ALIMENTICIOS LTDA      152595589  CERAT MARITUBA
102014510000069-8  JOZIANE LAZZERIS SHOLOSSER                                                  152264906  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000072-8  RIO XINGU COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA - ME                                   152532030  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000077-9  J T DE FREITAS - ME                                                         152886583  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000080-9  L. L. DE FIGUEIREDO COMERCIO                                                153364130  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000082-5  MANANCIAL COMERCIO DE CONFECCOES LTDA ME                                    153583878  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000084-1  L. F. DA COSTA RESTAURANTE ME                                               153767782  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000089-2  ADIR FONTOURA DOS SANTOS EIRELI - ME                                        152228543  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000104-0  R. E. ASSMANN COMERCIO                                                      153483342  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000114-7  ADERIVANIA ALEIXO BEZERRA DE BRITO                                          151664218  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000118-0  CAROLINA MODAS LTDA                                                         152166939  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000128-7  ALCIONE ANGONESE                                                            152795480  CERAT ALTAMIRA

102014510000133-3  RAIMUNDO JOAO DE SOUSA                                                      153311690  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000136-8  P COELHO RODRIGUES                                                          152031634  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000139-2  VALDIR CUNHA DOS SANTOS                                                     152238220  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000143-0  ARMARINHO CESCONETTO LTDA                                                   152862676  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000145-7  L. R. MOURA ANGELI                                                          152849572  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000147-3  ROSANGELA TORRES DOS SANTOS - ME                                            153036869  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000163-5  M DO S S PEREIRTA RESTAURANTE                                               152140670  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000169-4  I LAURINDO DA SILVA                                                         152390090  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000180-5  MATEUS MATEUS LTDA                                                          153364149  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000181-3  M. A. M. VASCONCELOS - EPP                                                  153378778  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000187-2  M DO SOCORRO ARAUJO                                                         152010637  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000197-0  E. DE MOURA C. OLIVEIRA                                                     152485678  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000202-0  ANTONIO RODRIGUES MERCEARIAS E ARMAZENS                                     152863826  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000215-1  ALAN DE FIGUEIREDO UCHOA - ME                                               153725915  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000218-6  S. M. V. ASSUNÇAO                                                           152122346  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000220-8  MC MANIA RESTAURANTE LTDA - EPP                                             152402187  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000225-9  D. RIBEIRO                                                                  152439870  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000233-0  E.G.MARETI CONFECCOES                                                       153097043  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000234-8  SETE SEG COMERCIO E CONFECCAO DE MATERIAIS DE SEGURANCA LTDA                153499257  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000241-0  TURCATTO E MARTINS LTDA                                                     151779775  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000264-0  TURCATTO E MARTINS LTDA                                                     151779775  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000267-4  M DO SOCORRO ARAUJO                                                         152010637  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000277-1  E. DE MOURA C. OLIVEIRA                                                     152485678  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000279-8  L. R. MOURA ANGELI                                                          152849572  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000299-2  I LAURINDO DA SILVA                                                         152390090  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000300-0  D. RIBEIRO                                                                  152439870  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000305-0  PEREIRA ROSA                                                                152785531  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000313-1  J R DO NASCIMENTO COMERCIO - ME                                             152990925  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000328-0  ADIR FONTOURA DOS SANTOS EIRELI - ME                                        152228543  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000342-5  E M DA SILVA CONFECCOES - ME                                                153130970  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000344-1  OLIVEIRA & DANTAS LTDA - ME                                                 153377259  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000348-4  SETE SEG COMERCIO E CONFECCAO DE MATERIAIS DE SEGURANCA LTDA                153499257  CERAT 
ALTAMIRA
102014510000349-2  MANANCIAL COMERCIO DE CONFECCOES LTDA ME                                    153583878  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000351-4  ALAN DE FIGUEIREDO UCHOA - ME                                               153725915  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000372-7  J T DE FREITAS - ME                                                         152886583  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000373-5  A. L. DA SILVA COMERCIO                                                     152877240  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000377-8  M. A. M. VASCONCELOS - EPP                                                  153378778  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000384-0  E P DE MACEDO RESTAURANTE - ME                                              153642408  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000395-6  I B M GUEHLEN CONFECÇÕES                                                    152330674  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000400-6  RIO XINGU COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA - ME                                   152532030  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000413-8  M. ASSIS DA SILVA COMERCIO ME                                               153856360  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000427-8  MATEUS MATEUS LTDA                                                          153364149  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000428-6  RAIMUNDO JOAO DE SOUSA                                                      153311690  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000429-4  R. E. ASSMANN COMERCIO                                                      153483342  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000432-4  P COELHO RODRIGUES                                                          152031634  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000444-8  ARMARINHO CESCONETTO LTDA                                                   152862676  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000447-2  L. M. SANCHES SILVA -ME                                                     152914927  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000448-0  E.G.MARETI CONFECCOES                                                       153097043  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000471-5  L. L. DE FIGUEIREDO COMERCIO                                                153364130  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000485-5  D. RIBEIRO                                                                  152439870  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000491-0  L. R. MOURA ANGELI                                                          152849572  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000493-6  A. L. DA SILVA COMERCIO                                                     152877240  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000495-2  L. M. SANCHES SILVA -ME                                                     152914927  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000505-3  TURCATTO E MARTINS LTDA                                                     151779775  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000514-2  RIO XINGU COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA - ME                                   152532030  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000520-7  L. L. DE FIGUEIREDO COMERCIO                                                153364130  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000521-5  RAIMUNDO JOAO DE SOUSA                                                      153311690  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000525-8  S. R. N. PEREIRA SORVETERIA - ME                                            153548738  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000530-4  M DO SOCORRO ARAUJO                                                         152010637  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000542-8  ARMARINHO CESCONETTO LTDA                                                   152862676  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000545-2  J T DE FREITAS - ME                                                         152886583  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000547-9  R. E. ASSMANN COMERCIO                                                      153483342  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000550-9  E P DE MACEDO RESTAURANTE - ME                                              153642408  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000554-1  MARCIO P GOMES COMERCIO                                                     153655089  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000560-6  CAROLINA MODAS LTDA                                                         152166939  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000564-9  S. M. V. ASSUNÇAO                                                           152122346  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000565-7  ADIR FONTOURA DOS SANTOS EIRELI - ME                                        152228543  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000570-3  I LAURINDO DA SILVA                                                         152390090  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000578-9  IVAN BATISTA SILVA E SILVA-ME                                               153627050  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000596-7  R. M. DA COSTA RESTAURANTE - ME                                             152912967  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000600-9  J R DO NASCIMENTO COMERCIO - ME                                             152990925  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000609-2  E. T. BATISTA                                                               151680027  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000610-6  M DO S S PEREIRTA RESTAURANTE                                               152140670  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000612-2  VALDIR CUNHA DOS SANTOS                                                     152238220  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000615-7  PANIFICADORA E CONFEITARIA AVENIDA LTDA                                     152628894  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000624-6  MATEUS MATEUS LTDA                                                          153364149  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000625-4  M. A. M. VASCONCELOS - EPP                                                  153378778  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000641-6  E. DE MOURA C. OLIVEIRA                                                     152485678  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000647-5  PEREIRA ROSA                                                                152785531  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000655-6  SETE SEG COMERCIO E CONFECCAO DE MATERIAIS DE SEGURANCA LTDA                153499257  CERAT 
ALTAMIRA
102014510000656-4  MANANCIAL COMERCIO DE CONFECCOES LTDA ME                                    153583878  CERAT ALTAMIRA
102014510000658-0  L. F. DA COSTA RESTAURANTE ME                                               153767782  CERAT ALTAMIRA
122014510000083-0  S DO S N DO NASCIMENTO MAIA ME                                              152941258  CERAT CAPANEMA
122014510000084-9  PONTO DA COALHADA LTDA - ME                                                 152947370  CERAT CAPANEMA
122014510000087-3  A. V. MARCELINO - ME                                                        153458950  CERAT CAPANEMA
122014510000088-1  S. D. SANTOS RAMOS - ME                                                     153495952  CERAT CAPANEMA
122014510000089-0  R N DA SILVA - ME                                                           153555173  CERAT CAPANEMA
122014510000091-1  D V S DE SOUSA EIRELI                                                       153694572  CERAT CAPANEMA
122014510000103-9  JACQUELINE SILVA DAS MERCES                                                 152573208  CERAT CAPANEMA
122014510000111-0  K F VIANA CHAVES ME                                                         153363690  CERAT CAPANEMA
122014510000112-8  ATACADAO FERREIRA COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS EIRELI          153329793  CERAT CAPANEMA
122014510000130-6  GRACINALDO O. CORREA ME.                                                    153022620  CERAT CAPANEMA
122014510000131-4  Z DE J DAMASCENO - ME                                                       153389842  CERAT CAPANEMA
122014510000132-2  S. S. F. REIS-ME.                                                           153485949  CERAT CAPANEMA
122014510000161-6  A A MOVÉIS LTDA. - ME                                                       152209840  CERAT CAPANEMA
122014510000164-0  F. BORGES DE SOUSA ME                                                       151620741  CERAT CAPANEMA
122014510000168-3  F. Q. DE ARAUJO                                                             152398988  CERAT CAPANEMA
122014510000172-1  ROBERTO R DA COSTA                                                          152494480  CERAT CAPANEMA
122014510000180-2  MARIA ANTONIA SOARES - ME                                                   152994742  CERAT CAPANEMA
122014510000181-0  R S DANTAS ME                                                               153366630  CERAT CAPANEMA
122014510000195-0  SILVEIRA & BRITO LTDA. - ME.                                                152702741  CERAT CAPANEMA
122014510000198-5  R LEITE DE OLIVEIRA ME                                                      152820086  CERAT CAPANEMA
122014510000200-0  J H F CAMPOS - ME                                                           152846050  CERAT CAPANEMA
122014510000202-7  J DE ARAUJO CHAVES - ME                                                     152934642  CERAT CAPANEMA


